MAHLE Industrialfiltration is now Filtration Group. For more information, visit www.FiltrationGroup.com
Cricketfilter®
with wet cake discharge
1. Introduction
The Cricketfilter® is a pressure filter with a large specific filtration
area due to the shape of the filter elements. The Cricketfilter® is
unique because of its patented filter elements, which allow
discharge of the filter cake by back pulsing.

DN
[mm]
Filtrat
outlet
DN
[mm]
Vent
DN
[mm]
Cake
dis-
charge
DN
[mm]
Small element spacing
800W-11/1000-58 11 1000 58.0 140 870 50 2x50 65 100
800W-16/1500-58 16 1500 58.0 210 1110 50 2x50 65 100
1000W-27/1500-58 27 1500 58.0 350 1810 65 4x50 65 150
1200W-42/1500-58 42 1500 58.0 540 2750 100 4x50 65 200
1200W-35/1500-68 35 1500 67.5 520 2750 100 4x50 100 200
1200W-58/2500-68 58 2500 67.5 870 3870 100 5x80 100 200
1400W-78/2500-68 78 2500 67.5 1170 5420 150 5x80 100 200
1600W-108/2500-68 108 2500 67.5 1610 7280 150 6x80 150 250
1800W-139/2500-68 139 2500 67.5 2090 9400 150 6x100 150 250
2000W-180/2500-68 180 2500 67.5 2710 11900 200 7x100 150 300
2200W-222/2500-68 222 2500 67.5 3340 14720 200 9x100 150 300

DN
[mm]
Filtrate
outlet
DN
[mm]
Vent
DN
[mm]
Cake
dis-
charge
DN
[mm]
Medium element spacing
800W-7.4/1000-80 7.4 1000 80 150 870 50 2x50 50 100
800W-11/1500-80 11.0 1500 80 220 1110 50 2x50 50 100
1000W-19/1500-80 19.0 1500 80 370 1810 65 3x50 65 150
1200W-26/1500-90 26.0 1500 90 580 2750 100 3x65 80 200
1200W-44/2500-90 44.0 1500 90 960 3870 100 3x65 80 200
1400W-62/2500-90 62.0 2500 90 1370 5420 100 4x65 100 200
1600W-81/2500-90 81.0 2500 90 1770 7280 150 5x80 100 200
1800W-105/2500-90 105.0 2500 90 2310 9400 150 5x100 150 250
2000W-137/2500-90 137.0 2500 90 3020 11900 150 6x100 150 250
2200W-169/2500-90 169.0 2500 90 3720 14720 200 7x100 150 300
2400W-208/2500-90 208.0 2500 90 4580 17920 200 8x100 150 300
Large element spacing
1200W-22/1500-110 22 1500 110 640 2750 80 3x65 80 200
1200W-37/2500-110 37 2500 110 1070 3870 80 3x65 80 200
1400W-29/1500-110 29 1500 110 850 5420 100 3x65 100 200
1400W-49/2500-110 49 2500 110 1420 5420 100 3x65 100 200
1600W-69/2500-110 69 2500 110 2000 7280 150 4x80 100 250
1800W-90/2500-110 90 2500 110 2610 9400 150 5x100 150 250
2000W-109/2500-110 109 2500 110 3170 11900 150 5x100 150 300
2200W-138/2500-110 138 2500 110 4010 14720 150 7x100 150 300